7:00

7:01

7:02

7:10

University District Neighborhood Council Leadership Team

Lewis and Clark Villages Community Room, 3000 S. Higgins Ave
Tuesday, 7:00 pm, June 17, 2014

Welcome
Approval of Minutes
Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items

Presentation - University of Montana softball field construction and use by

the University of

7:25

7:30

Montana Facility Services - Kevin Krebsbach, Associate Director, University of Montana
Planning and Construction

Office of Neighborhoods Report - Shelby Wheeler

UM Neighborhood Ambassadors Update- Katherine Brady, UM Off-Campus Rental

Center

7:40

7:45

7:50

7:55

8:03

8:13

8:30

8:35

Community Forum Report

Transportation Committee Update

Jeannette Rankin Park Update

Signal Box Art Project Update

Neighborhood Priorities/Survey

Future Activities of Neighborhood Council - Ice Cream Social, General Meeting, etc.
Next Leadership Team Meeting

Adjournment



