University District Neighborhood Council Leadership Team

Lewis and Clark Villages Community Room, 3000 S. Higgins Ave Tuesday, 7:00 pm, June 17, 2014

7:00	Welcome
7:01	Approval of Minutes
7:02	Public Comment on Non-Agenda Items
7:10 the U r	Presentation - University of Montana softball field construction and use by niversity of Montana Facility Services - Kevin Krebsbach, Associate Director, University of Montana
	Planning and Construction
7:25	Office of Neighborhoods Report - Shelby Wheeler
7:30 Cente	UM Neighborhood Ambassadors Update- Katherine Brady, UM Off-Campus Rental r
7:40	Community Forum Report
7:45	Transportation Committee Update
7:50	Jeannette Rankin Park Update
7:55	Signal Box Art Project Update
8:03	Neighborhood Priorities/Survey
8:13	Future Activities of Neighborhood Council - Ice Cream Social, General Meeting, etc.
8:30	Next Leadership Team Meeting
8:35	Adjournment